
21-08-2015Opening  Date
61.14.2413

61.15.2196

70.15.5019

61.14.2430

Common water proof Tarpaulin
Khakhi in size 7.60X5.00 mtrs with
hook joint seams complete with 16
eyelets  and 16 lashing of size
12mm dia 1.5mtrs long . As per IS
Specification:  a)Basic material
cotton duck 610gms/sqm,
conforming to variety no.2 of
IS:1422/1983 WITH AMDT.1,2,&3
(Reaffirmed1995).b) Fabrication
and common water proof to
IS:2089-1977
amdt.no.1(reaffirmed 1991)
c)Sewing thread: as per cl.4.1.1.2
of IS: 2089-1977 with
amdt.no.1(reaffirmed 1991)165
Tex.x3 linen or rot proofed cotton
sewing thread to specification
no.IS1720/1978 (reaffirmed 1997)
variety no.18 or 42.d)Eyelets shall
be of aluminium (passivated) &
are to be fixed on reinforced
triangular pieces as per IS
2089/1977 amdt.no.1 (reaffirmed
1991).
d)Lashing ropes: Indian sisal (alpe
fibre). 3 strand howserlaid to
specifiaction no.IS 1321(part 1)
/1992 third revision (untarred
variety) for general construction
and sizes.
Marking: As per cl.7.1 of IS
2089/1977 amdt no.1 (reaffirmed
1991) .(PL NO :75104118)
Bolt MS Black H.H Round body
with Hex Nut 22 x 65 MM IS1363-
1960(PL NO :73032244)

Computer table size 4'X2' plain
beet side hight 2' extra on left
side . Make Godrej or Similar.

FLEXIBLE PVE PIPE ID3/4''
WALL THICKNESS 3/32'
IS:466/1980.(PL NO :75908396)

SMM-
D(GSD)BPL

DY.CMM/KOT
A

DyCAO(G)/JB
P

SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI
JN

 14.000

 292.000

 8.000

 500.000

NOS.

KGS.

NOS.

MTR

 14.000

 292.000

 8.000

Total  

Total  

Total  

1

2

3

4

within 02
months

WITHIN 03
MONTHS

within 02
months

WITHIN 60
DAYS.

Sr
No

Tender No Description of Stores Depot where the
material is
required 

Quantity
Required

Unit Delivery 
terms

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (8)

WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY
E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN OF STORES REQUIRED   

E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN No. : 32/15
Tenders Due For Opening  Between 17-AUG-15 And 23-AUG-15

On behalf of the President of India, Controller of Stores, W.C.Railway invites tenders for the supply of stores detailed below. The conditions of
contracts which will govern any contract made are those contained in the Indian Railway Standard Conditions of Contract and those contained in
Central Railway’s pamphlet No. C.R (i) 68 entitled “ A Booklet of General Conditions of Contracts” as amended upto date and the special
conditions detailed in the tender schedules below. The Indian Railways Standard Conditions of Contract can be obtained on payment from the
Manager of Government Publications Civil Lines New Delhi.  If you are in position to quote for supply in accordance with the requirements stated
in the attached schedule, please submit your quotation to e-procurement website ireps.gov.in before closing time stipulated against each item.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                     IMPORTANT NOTE
TO TENDERER: Tenderer are advised to quote only through e-procurement system ireps.gov.in. No Manual offers sent by post/Fax or in person
shall be accepted against such E tenders  even if these are submitted on the Firm’s letter head and received in time.All such manual offers shall
be considered as invalid offers and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.
                                                                                       

7515

7305

7541

Trade 
Group

(7)

Inspection By 

(9)

 CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

(FRIDAY   )



70.15.5044

61.15.2172

61.15.2190

10.15.2354

10.15.2423

10.15.2814

10.15.2966

10.15.2989

40.15.1052

61.15.1949

10.15.4355

EXECUTIVE REVOLVING CHAIR
Geeken Make, GP-135 High back
silver PP arms, Silver PP Gas lift
lethrite or similar.
Pin Split Cotter steel DIA 8x63mm
long to IS.549-1974 or
LATEST.(PL NO :73323755)

BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD
ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS
M 12 DIA X 40 MM LONG TO IS:
1363/1984 (FIRST REVISION)(PL
NO :73030661)

Cock cut out 3/8" to RDSO Drg.
no.SK.DP-2877 Alt. no. 4(PL NO
:11390281)

GASKET GLAZING RUBBER
FOR SLIDING WINDOW . DRP
REF 2696-4 CAT NO 1542211.TO
C. RLY DRG NO.CI/CB-209 ALT-
4(PL NO :11421782)
Bottom commutator cover with
sealing felt (T.M) to C.Rly Drg
no.CI/EL-1001 Alt nil. Cat no.
XE454319.DRP
no.CS1155/A54.(PL NO
:12083987)

panel VOLTAGE SUPRESSION
PANEL (VSP) CAT NO.17
FM228A1. BHEL-E308.(PL NO
:12200189)
Function Generator card 493(PL
NO :12221405)

WELDING CABLE WITH
GENERAL PURPOSE HOFR
COMPOUND COVERED WITH
COPPER CONDUCTOR WITH
NOMINAL AREA OF
CONDUCTOR.  360 A. AT 60%
DUTY CYCLE & 30 DEG. C.
AMBIENT TEMP.
 SIZE: 50 SQ.MM.IS : 9857 OF
1990.(PL NO :40110450)

PIN SPLIT 10 MM DIA X 100 MM
LONG TO IS:549/1974 WITH
AMENDMENT NO.1 TO 4 AND
LATEST WITH BREATTED BY
PACKED IN (100 nos/pack)
wooden carton duly indicated the
description of item qty, name of
manufacture & date of
manufacture.(PL NO :73324383)

REAR SLIDING WINDOW
MIDDLE (GREY GLASS)
COMPLETE SINGLE WINDOW

CCM /JBP

DY.CMM/KOT
A
SMM-
D(GSD)BPL

AMM-
D(BOXN)
NEW KATNI
JN

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI
SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI
JN

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI
SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI
JN

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI

DY.CMM-
D(CRWS)
BHOPAL
SMM-D(D)
ITARSI
SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI
JN

AMM-
D(BOXN)
NEW KATNI
JN
DY.CMM/KOT
A
SMM-
D(GSD)BPL

SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI

 1.000

 273.000

 17.000

 1800.000

 232.000

 30.000

 491.000

 100.000

 104.000

 13.000

 11.000

 991.000

 458.000

 290.000

 1040.000

 896.000

 83.000

 99.000

NOS.

HDS

HDS

KGS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

MTR

MTR

MTR

HDS

HDS

HDS

NOS.

 500.000

 1.000

 290.000

 1800.000

 262.000

 491.000

 204.000

 13.000

 11.000

 1739.000

 2019.000

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WITHIN 45
DAYS

WITHIN 03
MONTHS
WITHIN 03
MONTHS

WITHIN 03
MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS
WITHIN 02
MONTHS

WITHIN2
MONTHS

Within 02
Months
Within 02
Months

Within 02
Months

Within 02
Months

Within 03
months.

WITHIN 03
MONTHS

WITHIN 03
MONTHS
WITHIN 03
MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

7325

7325

7305

1141

1141

1179

1000

1000

1179

1179

4005

4005

4005

7325

7325

7325

1129

  CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.

 RITES.

 RITES.

 RITES.



61.14.4032

30.15.1111

60.15.1206

40.15.5013

61.14.2418

61.15.1105

61.15.2029

61.15.2189

61.15.2195

61.15.2505

ASSEMBLYDLW DRG. NO. TPL
7893 SHEET 1,2,3-----(PL NO
:11440090)
ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH
14", CONFIRMING TO IS 4003-Pt-
II 1986 MAKE:
JHALANI/TAPARIA/EVEREST(PL
NO :72140318)

MS panel for outer door window
assembly of ICF/RCF coaches,
size  710 x 600 x1.6 mm thick.
Material as per IS  2062-2011 or
latest   duly painted with one coat
of Red oxide zinc chromate primer
to IS : 2074-93.Material as per IS :
2062-2011 or latest, painted with
one coat of Red oxide zinc
chromate primer to IS : 2074-
93.(PL NO :30982340)
MALLEABLE CAST IRON PIPE
FITTINGS CONFORMING TO IS:
1879/87 WITH AMDT.NO.1 TO 6
DULY GALVANISED TO IS:
4759/96 TO 610
GM/SQ.M.SOCKET AS PER
TABLE NO.6.1 OF IS 1879/87.AS
ABOVE. DESIGNATION M2 SIZE
15MM(1/2").IS 1879/87(PL NO
:62133330)
Wall mounted fan "Air Circulator"
sweep 600 mm (24") Single phase
230V AC RPM- 1440, 180 Watt.
Make Havells/Bajaj/Almonard/CGL
NOTE:-SUPPLY &
INSTALLATION BY THE FIRM
SHEET RUBBER PLAIN SOFT
QUALITY FOR  USE BETWEEN
JOINT SUBJECT TO STEAM
PRESSURE 6MM THICKNESS
IS:638/79 TYPE- A GRADE II  The
date of supply of the material
should be within 60 days from the
date of manufacture.(PL NO
:75323953)
CLOTH EMERY OR CORUNDUM
GRIT NO. 80 SIZE 230X280MM
TO IS 715/66.(PL NO
:70212387)
1/2'' SPRING LOCK WASHER
SINGLE COIL FLAT CROSS
SECTION (MEDIUM DUTY) TO
SPECN. NO. 1802/51(PL NO
:73717319)
BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD
ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS
M 10 DIA X 50 MM LONG TO IS:
1363/2002 (Part I & Part III) or
LATEST(PL NO :73030430)
BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD
ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS
M 20 DIA X 125 MM LONG TO IS:
1363/2002 (Part I & Part III) OR
LATEST.(PL NO :73031872)
TUMBLER GLASS HEAVY BASE
- 320CSC DRG 1124(PL NO
:78012156)

JN

SMM-D (ELS)
NEW KATNI
JN
SMM/ELS/TKD

DY.CMM-
D(CRWS)
BHOPAL

SMM -D(GSD)
BPL

SSE, [DIESEL]
 NKJ

SMM-D(ELS)
ITARSI

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI

SMM-D(D)
NEW KATNI
JN

DY.CMM/KOT
A

DY.CMM/KOT
A

SMM-
D(GSD)BPL
SMM/ELS/TKD

 34.000

 102.000

 1350.000

 4030.000

 38.000

 425.000

 5945.000

 562.000

 1500.000

 383.000

 6426.000

 641.000

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

KGS.

NOS.

HDS

KGS.

KGS.

NOS.

NOS.

 99.000

 136.000

 1350.000

 4030.000

 38.000

 425.000

 5945.000

 562.000

 1500.000

 383.000

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

Within 02
months.

03 TO 04
MONTHS

Within 02
months.

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

WITHIN 03
MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

within 03
months

WITHIN 02
MONTHS

WITHIN 02
MONTHS
WITHIN 02
MONTHS

0000

0000

9013

6207

7505

7010

7318

7305

7305

7879

7879

  CONSIGNEE.

 RITES.  

 CONSIGNEE. 2. O

 RITES.

  CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

 CONSIGNEE.



10.15.3925

61.15.2108

20.15.4038

20.15.4029

Hex bolts (cap screw) to C.Rly.
drg. no. CI/MISC- 210 Alt.7 or
latest  Cat. no.21513516 DRP
NO.12801-E/7.(PL NO :15090190)
PINS SPLIT COTTER STEEL DIA
10 X 80 MM TO IS 549/1974
Amndt. No.4 of Jan'91 L
Reaffirmed . 1996(PL NO
:73324334)
RADIAL FAN TYPE RL 90-18/12
N12V DC 460 MA & 5.5 WATT
FOR FIRE DEDUCTION UNIT.(PL
NO :29610163)
SET OF NITRILE
RUBBERGASKET FOR 3 PHASE
LOCO MAIN TRANSFORMER TO
ELW SKETCH No.ELW/BSL/3-
PH/SK.No.304 Alt-1.ONE SET
CONSISTS OF 06 ITEM 38
Nos.(MATERIAL AND SOURCE
OF PROCUREMENT SHOULD
BE AS PER RDSO T.C.
No.ELRS/TC/0076 Rev-01 or
latest Dt.22.02.2013) This is shelf
life items and should be procured
with staggered delivery period.
Supplier to mention /print date of
manufacturing on the item & item
to be supplied within 60 days of
manufacture date.(PL NO
:29250158)

SMM-D(D)
ITARSI

SMM-
D(GSD)BPL

SMM/ELS/TKD

SMM/ELS/TKD

 2715.000

 52.000

 9.000

 12.000

NOS.

HDS

NOS.

SET

 7067.000

 2715.000

 52.000

 9.000

 12.000

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

Total  

26

27

28

29

Within 02
months

WITHIN 03 TO
04 MONTHS

Within 02
months.

50 % Qty.within
30/04/16 &
Balance 50 %
Qty.within
30/09/16,
payment after
01/04/16.

7313

7325

7550

 CONSIGNEE.

  CONSIGNEE.

 RITES.   

 RITES.   


