WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN OF STORES REQUIRED E-PROCUREMENT WEEKLY BULLETIN No.: 32/15

Tenders Due For Opening Between 17-AUG-15 And 23-AUG-15

On behalf of the President of India, Controller of Stores, W.C.Railway invites tenders for the supply of stores detailed below. The conditions of contracts which will govern any contract made are those contained in the Indian Railway Standard Conditions of Contract and those contained in Central Railway's pamphlet No. C.R (i) 68 entitled "A Booklet of General Conditions of Contracts" as amended upto date and the special conditions detailed in the tender schedules below. The Indian Railways Standard Conditions of Contract can be obtained on payment from the Manager of Government Publications Civil Lines New Delhi. If you are in position to quote for supply in accordance with the requirements stated in the attached schedule, please submit your quotation to e-procurement website ireps.gov.in before closing time stipulated against each item.

IMPORTANT NOTE

TO TENDERER: Tenderer are advised to quote only through e-procurement system ireps.gov.in. No Manual offers sent by post/Fax or in person shall be accepted against such E tenders even if these are submitted on the Firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered as invalid offers and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.

Sr No	Tender No	Description of Stores		uantity quired	Unit	Delivery terms	Trade Group	Depot where the material is required	Inspection By
(1)	(2)	(3)		(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
		Opening	Date	21-08	-2015	(FRIDAY)			
	61.14.2413	Common water proof Tarpaulin Khakhi in size 7.60X5.00 mtrs with hook joint seams complete with 16 eyelets and 16 lashing of size 12mm dia 1.5mtrs long . As per IS Specification: a)Basic material cotton duck 610gms/sqm, conforming to variety no.2 of IS:1422/1983 WITH AMDT.1,2,&3 (Reaffirmed1995).b) Fabrication and common water proof to IS:2089-1977 amdt.no.1(reaffirmed 1991) c)Sewing thread: as per cl.4.1.1.2 of IS: 2089-1977 with amdt.no.1(reaffirmed 1991)165 Tex.x3 linen or rot proofed cotton sewing thread to specification no.IS1720/1978 (reaffirmed 1997) variety no.18 or 42.d)Eyelets shall be of aluminium (passivated) & are to be fixed on reinforced triangular pieces as per IS 2089/1977 amdt.no.1 (reaffirmed 1991). d)Lashing ropes: Indian sisal (alpe fibre). 3 strand howserlaid to specifiaction no.IS 1321(part 1) /1992 third revision (untarred variety) for general construction and sizes. Marking: As per cl.7.1 of IS 2089/1977 amdt no.1 (reaffirmed 1991). (PL NO:75104118)	Total	14.000	NOS.	within 02 months 14.000	7515	SMM-D(GSD)BPL	CONSIGNEE.
2	61.15.2196	Bolt MS Black H.H Round body with Hex Nut 22 x 65 MM IS1363- 1960(PL NO :73032244)	Total	292.000	KGS.	WITHIN 03 MONTHS 292.000	7305	DY.CMM/KOT A	CONSIGNEE.
}	70.15.5019	Computer table size 4'X2' plain beet side hight 2' extra on left side . Make Godrej or Similar.		8.000	NOS.	within 02 months		DyCAO(G)/JB P	CONSIGNEE.
ļ	61.14.2430	FLEXIBLE PVE PIPE ID3/4" WALL THICKNESS 3/32' IS:466/1980.(PL NO :75908396)	Total	500.000	MTR	8.000 WITHIN 60 DAYS.	7541	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI JN	CONSIGNEE.

			Total	500.000			
5	70.15.5044	EXECUTIVE REVOLVING CHAIR Geeken Make, GP-135 High back silver PP arms, Silver PP Gas lift	1.000 NOS.	WITHIN 45 DAYS		CCM /JBP	CONSIGNEE.
		lethrite or similar.	Total	1.000			
6	61.15.2172	Pin Split Cotter steel DIA 8x63mm	273.000 HDS	WITHIN 03	7325	DY.CMM/KOT	CONSIGNEE.
		long to IS.549-1974 or LATEST.(PL NO :73323755)	17.000 HDS	MONTHS WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7325	A SMM- D(GSD)BPL	
			Total	290.000			
7	61.15.2190	BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS M 12 DIA X 40 MM LONG TO IS: 1363/1984 (FIRST REVISION)(PL NO:73030661)	1800.000 KGS.	WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7305	AMM- D(BOXN) NEW KATNI JN	CONSIGNEE.
			Total	1800.000			
8	10.15.2354	Cock cut out 3/8" to RDSO Drg. no.SK.DP-2877 Alt. no. 4(PL NO	232.000 NOS.	MONTHS	1141	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
		:11390281)	30.000 NOS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS	1141	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI JN	
			Total	262.000			
9	10.15.2423	GASKET GLAZING RUBBER FOR SLIDING WINDOW . DRP REF 2696-4 CAT NO 1542211.TO	491.000 NOS.	WITHIN2 MONTHS	1179	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
		C. RLY DRG NO.CI/CB-209 ALT- 4(PL NO :11421782)	Total	491.000			
10	10.15.2814	Bottom commutator cover with sealing felt (T.M) to C.Rly Drg	100.000 NOS.	Within 02 Months	1000	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
		no.CI/EL-1001 Alt nil. Cat no. XE454319.DRP no.CS1155/A54.(PL NO :12083987)	104.000 NOS.	Within 02 Months	1000	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI JN	
		.12000507)	Total	204.000			
11	10.15.2966	panel VOLTAGE SUPRESSION PANEL (VSP) CAT NO.17 FM228A1. BHEL-E308.(PL NO	13.000 NOS.	Within 02 Months	1179	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
		:12200189)	Total	13.000			
12	10.15.2989	Function Generator card 493(PL NO :12221405)	11.000 NOS.	Within 02 Months	1179	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
			Total	11.000			
13	40.15.1052	WELDING CABLE WITH GENERAL PURPOSE HOFR COMPOUND COVERED WITH COPPER CONDUCTOR WITH NOMINAL AREA OF	991.000 MTR		4005	DY.CMM- D(CRWS) BHOPAL	RITES.
			458.000 MTR		4005	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	
		CONDUCTOR. 360 A. AT 60% DUTY CYCLE & 30 DEG. C. AMBIENT TEMP. SIZE: 50 SQ.MM.IS: 9857 OF	290.000 MTR	Within 03 months.	4005	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI JN	
		1990.(PL NO :40110450)	Total	1739.000			
14		PIN SPLIT 10 MM DIA X 100 MM LONG TO IS:549/1974 WITH AMENDMENT NO.1 TO 4 AND LATEST WITH BREATTED BY PACKED IN (100 nos/pack) wooden carton duly indicated the description of item qty, name of manufacture & date of manufacture.(PL NO :73324383)	1040.000 HDS	WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7325	AMM- D(BOXN) NEW KATNI JN	RITES.
			896.000 HDS	WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7325	DY.CMM/KOT A	
			83.000 HDS	WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7325	SMM- D(GSD)BPL	
			Total	2019.000		 - /= :	
15	10.15.4355	REAR SLIDING WINDOW MIDDLE (GREY GLASS) COMPLETE SINGLE WINDOW	99.000 NOS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS	1129	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI	RITES.

		ASSEMBLYDLW DRG. NO. TPL 7893 SHEET 1,2,3(PL NO			00.000		JN	
16	61.14.4032	:11440090) ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH 14", CONFIRMING TO IS 4003-Pt- II 1986 MAKE:		NOS.	99.000 WITHIN 02 MONTHS	0000	SMM-D (ELS) NEW KATNI JN	CONSIGNEE.
		JHALANI/TAPARIA/EVEREST(PL NO :72140318)	102.000	NOS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS	0000	SMM/ELS/TKD	
			Total		136.000			
17	30.15.1111	MS panel for outer door window assembly of ICF/RCF coaches, size 710 x 600 x1.6 mm thick. Material as per IS 2062-2011 or	1350.000	NOS.	Within 02 months.	9013	DY.CMM- D(CRWS) BHOPAL	RITES.
		latest duly painted with one coat of Red oxide zinc chromate primer to IS: 2074-93. Material as per IS: 2062-2011 or latest, painted with one coat of Red oxide zinc chromate primer to IS: 2074-93. (PL NO: 30982340)	Total		1350.000			
18	60.15.1206	MALLEABLE CAST IRON PIPE FITTINGS CONFORMING TO IS:	4030.000	NOS.	03 TO 04 MONTHS	6207	SMM -D(GSD) BPL	CONSIGNEE. 2. O
		1879/87 WITH AMDT.NO.1 TO 6 DULY GALVANISED TO IS: 4759/96 TO 610	Total		4030.000			
		GM/SQ.M.SOCKET AS PER TABLE NO.6.1 OF IS 1879/87.AS ABOVE. DESIGNATION M2 SIZE 15MM(1/2").IS 1879/87(PL NO :62133330)						
19	40.15.5013	Wall mounted fan "Air Circulator" sweep 600 mm (24") Single phase	38.000	NOS.	Within 02 months.		SSE, [DIESEL] NKJ	RITES.
		230V AC RPM- 1440, 180 Watt. Make Havells/Bajaj/Almonard/CGL NOTE:-SUPPLY & INSTALLATION BY THE FIRM	Total		38.000			
20	61.14.2418	SHEET RUBBER PLAIN SOFT QUALITY FOR USE BETWEEN	425.000	KGS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS	7505	SMM-D(ELS) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
		JOINT SUBJECT TO STEAM PRESSURE 6MM THICKNESS IS:638/79 TYPE- A GRADE II The date of supply of the material should be within 60 days from the date of manufacture.(PL NO:75323953)	Total		425.000			
21	61.15.1105	CLOTH EMERY OR CORUNDUM GRIT NO. 80 SIZE 230X280MM TO IS 715/66.(PL NO		NOS.	WITHIN 03 MONTHS	7010	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
22	61.15.2029	:70212387) 1/2" SPRING LOCK WASHER	Total	пре	5945.000 WITHIN 02	7210	CMM D(D)	CONSIGNEE.
22	01.13.2029	SINGLE COIL FLAT CROSS SECTION (MEDIUM DUTY) TO SPECN. NO. 1802/51(PL NO	562.000	HDS	MONTHS	7318	SMM-D(D) NEW KATNI JN	CONSIGNEE.
		:73717319)	Total		562.000		D)/ 01414/07	00110101155
23	61.15.2189	BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS M 10 DIA X 50 MM LONG TO IS:	1500.000	KGS.	months	7305	DY.CMM/KOT A	CONSIGNEE.
		1363/2002 (Part I & Part III) or	Total		1500.000			
24	61.15.2195	LATEST(PL NO :73030430) BOLT MS BLACK HEX HEAD ROUND BODY WITH HEX NUTS	383.000	KGS.	WITHIN 02 MONTHS	7305	DY.CMM/KOT A	CONSIGNEE.
		M 20 DIA X 125 MM LONG TO IS: 1363/2002 (Part I & Part III) OR	Total		383.000			
25	61.15.2505	LATEST.(PL NO :73031872) TUMBLER GLASS HEAVY BASE	6426.000	NOS.	WITHIN 02	7879	SMM-	CONSIGNEE.
		- 320CSC DRG 1124(PL NO :78012156)	641.000	NOS.	MONTHS WITHIN 02 MONTHS	7879	D(GSD)BPL SMM/ELS/TKD	

26	10.15.3925	drg. no. Cl/MISC- 210 Alt.7 or latest Cat. no.21513516 DRP NO.12801-E/7.(PL NO :15090190)	Total Total	715.000 NOS.	7067.000 Within 02 months 2715.000	7313	SMM-D(D) ITARSI	CONSIGNEE.
27	61.15.2108	PINS SPLIT COTTER STEEL DIA 10 X 80 MM TO IS 549/1974 Amndt. No.4 of Jan'91 L Reaffirmed . 1996(PL NO :73324334)	Total	52.000 HDS	WITHIN 03 TO 04 MONTHS 52.000	7325	SMM- D(GSD)BPL	CONSIGNEE.
28	20.15.4038	RADIAL FAN TYPE RL 90-18/12 N12V DC 460 MA & 5.5 WATT FOR FIRE DEDUCTION UNIT.(PL NO :29610163)	Total	9.000 NOS.	Within 02 months. 9.000		SMM/ELS/TKD	RITES.
29	20.15.4029	,	Total	12.000 SET	50 % Qty.within 30/04/16 & Balance 50 % Qty.within 30/09/16, payment after 01/04/16. 12.000	7550	SMM/ELS/TKD	RITES.